
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Not classified (120% = 3:39.550)

No.

1

5

9

12

2

8

15

17

3

72

19

16

40

14

11

Name

Nick Houghton / Paul Thomas

Eddy Wright / Neil Wheatley

~Doug Wright / Martin Hull

Lenny Pallister / Ian Marriner

Eddy Toombs / Bob Dowty

Dick Hawes / Jason Crowe

Ian Salter / Tim Dickson

Andrew Bailey / Ian Beamont

Brian Toombs / Trevor Johnson

*Guido Reichmuth / Zita Gwerder

*Steve Demoux / Viviane Groetembril

Charlie Cope / Louise Nichol

*Jose Nobre / Goulven Crochemore

Albert H Price / Dicky Gale

Nick Cutmore / Nancy Thomas

Machine

996 Windle B.M.W.

1170 Bellas Imp

980 Windle B.M.W.

850 Triumph Special

980 B.M.W.

745 MRE B.M.W.

1000 Norton Equippe

980 Bellis B.M.W.

750 B.M.W.

864 Ducati Kneeler

930 Windle Triumph

998 Windle Imp

750 Ireson Yamaha

750 Brassic Yamaha

744 B.S.A.

Laps

3

3

4

3

3

3

4

2

4

5

4

2

4

1

1

Best Tm

3:02.959

3:05.566

3:08.512

3:19.782

3:21.707

3:25.351

3:30.588

3:32.583

3:32.865

3:38.265

3:44.852

4:00.573

4:05.063

Best Speed

83.625

82.450

81.162

76.583

75.853

74.507

72.654

71.972

71.877

70.098

68.045

63.598

62.433

-

-

In Lap

2

3

4

2

2

2

3

2

4

4

2

2

3

0

0

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 26/05/2012 16:07:34

ACU Permit No. ACU

Clerk of the Course : Peter Oates

Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southern 100 MCRC

Pre-TT CLASSIC

26th May 2012

Sidecar [4] Second Session

Qualifying started at 15:47:36

Billown Circuit 4.250 Miles

26/05/2012 15:43

2012 BLACKFORD FINANCIAL SERVICES
PRE-TT CLASSIC ROAD RACES


